
Score Cards from Brampton Heath Saturday October 16
th

 2010 
 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 13th 14th 15th 16th 17th 18th Gross 

 
 

                   

Mark Beswick 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 6  80 

Paul Newsome 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 3 4 5  82 

Greg Whatsize 4 4 5 4 3 6 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 4 5 6  83 

Dave Thompson 3 5 5 7 5 6 3 6 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 5  84 

Gez Newsome 4 4 5 5 4 6 4 4 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 3 5 6  85 

Dave Wiggett 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 6 4 5 5  86 

Craig Whatsize 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 9 4 5 4  86 

Anthony Harding 5 6 6 4 4 5 3 4 5 8 7 3 5 5 5 4 5 5  89 

Steve Whiston 7 5 6 4 4 6 3 4 4 6 7 4 6 6 5 3 5 5  90 

Peter Shaw 6 5 6 4 4 5 3 6 6 5 7 4 5 4 7 4 5 4  90 

Jim Cunningham 5 6 5 4 3 5 4 8 9 5 8 4 4 4 5 3 4 6  92 

Mark Nicholson 4 4 5 7 4 5 4 5 4 5 8 4 9 5 6 4 5 5  93 

Sean Wynne 6 6 6 4 5 7 4 6 4 6 7 4 3 5 7 4 5 5  94 

Paul Heathcote 6 9 9 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 6 5 6 3 4 4  96 

Dale Green 6 6 5 5 5 6 4 6 5 6 8 5 5 5 6 5 6 4  98 

James Little 6 5 5 6 6 7 4 5 5 6 7 5 7 6 6 3 5 6  100 

Rick Batchelor 9 5 5 4 4 9 5 4 6 5 6 3 5 8 9 3 9 4  103 

Sean Anderson 8 5 6 6 4 6 4 4 8 9 7 5 5 5 7 3 6 6  104 

Paul Cameron 7 8 5 9 3 7 4 4 4 9 6 5 5 6 6 4 7 5  104 

Andrew Whittaker 5 7 6 8 4 6 6 6 9 6 7 4 6 5 5 4 5 5  104 

Krys Jilks 6 6 5 7 5 5 6 5 9 7 5 6 6 5 6 4 6 7  106 

Jeff Winters 6 4 7 7 9 5 5 4 6 8 6 6 6 5 7 3 5 7  106 

Christopher Shaw 6 5 6 6 4 6 4 4 5 7 9 9 5 9 9 4 6 6  110 

Andy Leitch 5 9 6 4 5 7 9 6 7 9 6 5 6 6 5 3 6 7  111 

Lee Underhill 8 8 6 5 5 9 4 7 6 9 5 5 6 7 6 4 7 4  111 

Andy Gordon 7 5 8 8 4 8 4 6 7 8 8 5 4 6 7 4 7 5  111 

Kevin Wynne 7 6 9 6 6 9 4 5 6 9 7 4 5 5 7 3 9 6  113 

 


